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Year ItemSeg Ph Sq Description Co Name Vr Estimated

2025 406143-6 32 01 WIDEN TPK(SR91) OKEECHOBEE BLVD TO SR 710 (4TO8 LNS) PALM BEACH AD 1,000,000

2025 406143-6 32 10 WIDEN TPK(SR91) OKEECHOBEE BLVD TO SR 710 (4TO8 LNS) PALM BEACH AD 600,000

2025 406143-8 62 01 WIDEN TPK (SR91) SOUTHERN BLVD TO OKEECHOBEE BLVD (MP 98-101)(4TO8LNS) PALM BEACH AD 19,836,995

2025 415748-1 32 10 WIDEN TPK (SR91) SR710 TO PGA BLVD (MP 106-110) (4 TO 8 LNS) PALM BEACH AD 600,000

2025 415927-4 62 01 TPK (SR91) TSM&O ADD LANES N OF SAWGRASS TO PALM BEACH C/L (MP 71-73) BROWARD AD 4,176,861

2025 417132-1 32 01 WIDEN TPK(SR91) N OF GLADES RD TO N OF L-38 CANAL(MP76.8-80.2)W/MGD LN PALM BEACH AD 8,000,000

2025 418214-5 62 01 TPK (SR91) TSM&O ADD LANES PALM BEACH C/L TO GLADES RD (MP 73.1-76.4) PALM BEACH AD 7,734,992

2025 423373-5 32 01 WIDEN SPUR(SR91), GOLDEN GLADES TP TO BROWARD CNTY (MP0.4-3.3)(6TO8LN) MIAMI-DADE AD 750,000

2025 423373-5 32 10 WIDEN SPUR(SR91), GOLDEN GLADES TP TO BROWARD CNTY (MP0.4-3.3)(6TO8LN) MIAMI-DADE AD 495,000

2025 423373-5 42 01 WIDEN SPUR(SR91), GOLDEN GLADES TP TO BROWARD CNTY (MP0.4-3.3)(6TO8LN) MIAMI-DADE AD 106,090

2025 434968-4 62 01 WRONG WAY VEHICLE DETECTION SYSTEM IMPLEMENTATION - SOUTH FL PHASE V TURNPIKE AD 559,776

2025 434968-5 62 01 WRONG WAY VEHICLE DETECTION SYSTEM IMPLEMENTATION - CENTRAL FL PHASE V TURNPIKE AD 701,778

2025 435542-1 62 03 WIDEN TPK EXT (SR821)- NW 106 ST TO I-75 (MP34-39) (6TO10) INC MNGD LN MIAMI-DADE AD 2,058,000

2025 435786-3 42 01 WIDEN TPK(SR91) - OBRIEN RD TO US27 (MP 285.8-289.3) (4TO8 LNS) LAKE AD 169,744

2025 435787-1 32 01 WIDEN TPK- US27 TO CR470 INTCHNG (MP289.3 - 297.3)(4TO8LNS)(LAKE CNTY) LAKE AD 21,319,168

2025 435788-1 32 01 WIDEN TPK- LAKE/SUMTER C/L TO US301 INTCHG(MP297.9-304.5)(SUMTER CNTY) SUMTER AD 15,949,200

2025 435788-2 32 01 WIDEN TPK- CR470 INTCHG TO LAKE/SUMTER C/L (MP297.3-297.9) (LAKE CNTY) LAKE AD 1,735,500

2025 436194-3 32 10 WIDEN TPK (SR91) FROM US 192 TO PARTIN SETTLEMENT RD (MP242-243.5)4TO8 OSCEOLA AD 150,000

2025 437155-1 62 01 WIDEN SAWGRASS(SR869) SUNRISE BLVD TO OAKLAND PARK(MP0.5-4.1)(6TO10LN) BROWARD AD 32,263,456

2025 437155-5 32 01 WIDEN SAWGRASS(SR869) S OF NW8TH TO SUNRISE BLVD (MP0-0.5) (6TO10LNS) BROWARD AD 451,000

2025 437155-6 32 01 WIDEN SAWGRASS (SR869) OAKLAND PARK BLVD TO ATLANTIC BLVD (MP 4.1-7.5) BROWARD AD 550,000

2025 437155-6 32 10 WIDEN SAWGRASS (SR869) OAKLAND PARK BLVD TO ATLANTIC BLVD (MP 4.1-7.5) BROWARD AD 350,000

2025 437211-1 62 01 SR821 & SURFACE STREET IMPROVEMENTS FR HAINLIN MILL TO US 1 (MP 5-12) MIAMI-DADE AD 5,157,580

2025 437224-1 32 01 WIDEN SAWGRASS(SR869) FROM SR7 TO POWERLINE RD (MP18.4-22)(6TO10 LNS) BROWARD AD 14,678,698

2025 437224-1 32 10 WIDEN SAWGRASS(SR869) FROM SR7 TO POWERLINE RD (MP18.4-22)(6TO10 LNS) BROWARD AD 1,200,000

2025 438547-2 32 01 ORLANDO SOUTH ULTIMATE INTERCHANGE - PHASE I ORANGE AD 319,222

2025 438547-2 32 10 ORLANDO SOUTH ULTIMATE INTERCHANGE - PHASE I ORANGE AD 200,000

2025 440897-3 42 01 CENTRAL POLK PARKWAY - FROM US 17 (SR 35) TO SR 60 POLK AD 194,693

2025 440897-3 62 01 CENTRAL POLK PARKWAY - FROM US 17 (SR 35) TO SR 60 POLK AD 12,244,277

2025 442764-2 32 01 SUNCOAST II-PHASE 3A (SR589)-CR 486 TO CR 495 CITRUS AD 2,762,200

2025 442764-2 42 01 SUNCOAST II-PHASE 3A (SR589)-CR 486 TO CR 495 CITRUS AD 1,310,800

2025 442764-2 62 01 SUNCOAST II-PHASE 3A (SR589)-CR 486 TO CR 495 CITRUS AD 23,918,104

2025 442764-3 32 01 SUNCOAST II-PHASE 3B (SR589)-CR 495 TO US 19 CITRUS AD 1,800,000

2025 442764-3 42 01 SUNCOAST II-PHASE 3B (SR589)-CR 495 TO US 19 CITRUS AD 1,000,000

2025 444111-1 62 01 WIDEN TPK (SR821) CAMPBELL DR TO TALLAHASSEE RD (MP3-7)(4TO6LNS) MIAMI-DADE AD 11,449,169

2025 444980-1 32 10 TPK (SR 91) AT TAFT VINELAND RD INTERCHANGE (MP 253) ORANGE COUNTY ORANGE AD 200,000

2025 445883-1 62 01 RESURFACE SOUTHERN CONNECTOR EXT. (SR 417) IN OSCEOLA COUNTY, MP 0-4 OSCEOLA AD 1,163,799

2025 445884-1 62 01 RESURFACE SOUTHERN CONNECTOR EXT. (SR 417) IN ORANGE COUNTY, MP 4-6 ORANGE AD 473,617

2025 446165-1 32 01 SR91 INTERCHANGE IMPROVEMENTS AT SR714 (MP 133.7 - 134.8) MARTIN AD 5,750,000

2025 446218-1 32 01 WIDEN TPK(SR91) FROM SR706 TO MARTIN C/L (MP117-117.7)(4TO6 LNS) PALM BEACH AD 2,006,621

2025 446219-1 32 01 WIDEN TPK(SR91),PALM BEACH C/L TO I-95 CONNECTOR (MP117.7-123.7)(4TO6) MARTIN AD 14,551,766

2025 446220-1 32 01 TPK(SR91) INTERCHANGE IMPROVEMENTS AT SW PORT ST LUCIE BLVD (MP 143) ST. LUCIE AD 4,302,271

2025 446332-1 32 01 WIDEN TPK(SR91), I-95 CONNECTOR TO T.B.MANUEL BRIDGE (MP127-131)(4TO6) MARTIN AD 10,758,960

2025 446333-1 32 01 WIDEN TPK(SR91), SW MARTIN HWY TO ST.LUCIE C/L (MP134.8-138.08) (4TO8) MARTIN AD 5,900,000

2025 446334-1 32 01 WIDEN TPK(SR91) FROM MARTIN C/L TO BECKER RD (MP138.08-138.5) (4TO8) ST. LUCIE AD 2,500,000

2025 446335-1 32 01 WIDEN TPK(SR91), SW BECKER RD TO CROSSTOWN PKWY (MP138.5-144.58)(4TO8) ST. LUCIE AD 6,000,000

2025 446581-3 32 01 POINCIANA PKWY EXT CONNECTOR, MODIFY/CONSTRUCT I-4 RAMPS WITH SR429 OSCEOLA AD 7,001,000

2025 446581-4 32 01 POINCIANA PKWY EXT CONN,S OF CR532 TO I-4,RAMPS W/PPEC & I-4 BRIDGES OSCEOLA AD 9,001,000

2025 446618-1 32 01 THOMAS B MANUEL BRIDGE PAINTING (SB ONLY) (MP 131.2) MARTIN AD 3,407,505

2025 447701-1 32 01 RESURFACE SUNCOAST (SR 589) IN HERNANDO COUNTY, MP 37.3-44.5 HERNANDO AD 1,550,000

2025 447702-1 62 01 RESURFACE SUNCOAST (SR 589) IN PASCO COUNTY, MP 17.5-28.5 PASCO AD 2,621,378

2025 448524-1 32 01 BRIDGE REPLACEMENT - 890083 (SR 91) (MP 138) MARTIN COUNTY MARTIN AD 150,000

2025 448524-1 62 01 BRIDGE REPLACEMENT - 890083 (SR 91) (MP 138) MARTIN COUNTY MARTIN AD 4,939,200

FY 2025 CONSULTANT PLAN

OFFICIAL ADOPTED 7/1/2024



Year ItemSeg Ph Sq Description Co Name Vr Estimated

2025 449687-1 62 01 RESURFACE SEMINOLE EXPRESSWAY (SR 417) (MP 50 TO MP 55) SEMINOLE CNTY SEMINOLE AD 1,858,272

2025 449688-1 62 01 RESURFACE POLK PARKWAY (SR 570) (MP 8 TO MP 17) POLK COUNTY POLK AD 1,904,927

2025 451364-1 32 01 RESURFACE TPK (SR91) IN BROWARD CNTY (MP 54.2 TO 57.3) BROWARD AD 2,060,792

2025 451365-1 32 01 RESURFACE SUNCOAST PKWY (SR 589) IN PASCO COUNTY (MP 28.5 TO MP 37.3) PASCO AD 2,390,063

2025 451366-1 32 01 RESURFACE SUNCOAST PKWY (SR589) IN HILLSBOROUGH CNTY, MP 14.3 TO 17.5 HILLSBOROUGH AD 3,100,000

2025 452077-2 32 01 COCONUT CREEK INTERCHANGE MODIFICATIONS (MP 67) BROWARD AD 12,500,000

2025 452078-1 32 01 WIDEN TPK (SR91) N OF SAMPLE RD TO WILES RD (MP 69-70) BROWARD AD 1,710,000

2025 452080-1 62 01 REPLACE HEMPEL AVENUE OVERPASS IN ORANGE COUNTY (#750387) ORANGE AD 1,854,875

2025 452082-1 32 01 TSM&O IMPROVEMENTS TO SR 50 OCOEE IN ORANGE COUNTY (MP 267B) ORANGE AD 223,003

2025 452082-1 62 01 TSM&O IMPROVEMENTS TO SR 50 OCOEE IN ORANGE COUNTY (MP 267B) ORANGE AD 458,008

2025 452085-1 32 01 IMPROVEMENTS TO BOX CULVERTS TURNPIKEWIDE TURNPIKE AD 250,000

2025 452086-1 32 01 SOUTHERN TURNPIKE CCTV UPGRADES TURNPIKE AD 1,180,082

2025 452086-2 32 01 NORTHERN TURNPIKE CCTV UPGRADES TURNPIKE AD 1,724,836

2025 452111-1 62 01 TPK (SR91) IMPROVEMENTS FOR BRIDGE APPROACHES (MP 79.8) PALM BEACH AD 391,020

2025 452116-1 62 01 TSM&O WESTERN BELTWAY (SR429)/US192 INTERCHANGE SB OFF-RAMP (MP5.5) ORANGE AD 2,488,762

2025 452120-1 32 01 WIDEN WESTERN BELTWAY(SR429)- N OF US192 TO N OF WESTERN WAY (MP6-8.5) ORANGE AD 4,500,000

2025 452121-1 32 01 WIDEN WESTERN BELTWAY(SR429)- N OF WESTERN WAY TO SEIDEL RD(MP 8.5-11) ORANGE AD 5,218,335

2025 452228-1 62 01 HPS TO LED LIGHTING CONVERSION TURNPIKEWIDE - PHASE I - SR 821 - MIAMI TURNPIKE AD 4,354,728

2025 452228-2 32 02 HPS TO LED LIGHTING CONVERSION TURNPIKEWIDE - PHASE II REPLACEMENTS TURNPIKE AD 4,000,000

2025 453108-1 32 01 RESURFACE TPK EXT (SR 821) (MP 12.5 - 13.3), MIAMI-DADE COUNTY MIAMI-DADE AD 400,000

2025 453540-2 22 01 SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS TO SR 407 FROM MP 0 TO MP 4.317 BREVARD AD 250,000

2025 453541-2 22 01 SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS TO SR 407 FROM MP 4.317 TO MP 6.788 BREVARD AD 250,000

FY 2025 CONSULTANT PLAN CON'T
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Year ItemSeg Ph Sq Description Co Name Vr Estimated

2026 406143-6 62 01 WIDEN TPK(SR91) OKEECHOBEE BLVD TO SR 710 (4TO8 LNS) PALM BEACH AD 11,283,839

2026 435461-4 62 01 WIDEN SAWGRASS (SR869) SAMPLE TO UNIVERSITY DR (MP 12-14.8)(6TO10 LNS) BROWARD AD 11,642,568

2026 435461-5 62 01 WIDEN SAWGRASS (SR 869) UNIVERSITY DR TO SR7 (MP 14.8-18.4)(6TO10 LNS) BROWARD AD 10,905,904

2026 435786-3 62 01 WIDEN TPK(SR91) - OBRIEN RD TO US27 (MP 285.8-289.3) (4TO8 LNS) LAKE AD 11,008,736

2026 435787-1 32 10 WIDEN TPK- US27 TO CR470 INTCHNG (MP289.3 - 297.3)(4TO8LNS)(LAKE CNTY) LAKE AD 720,000

2026 435788-1 32 10 WIDEN TPK- LAKE/SUMTER C/L TO US301 INTCHG(MP297.9-304.5)(SUMTER CNTY) SUMTER AD 540,000

2026 435789-1 32 01 WIDEN TPK(SR91)US301 INTCHG TO I-75 INTCHG(MP304.5-308.9)(SUMTER CNTY) SUMTER AD 11,648,800

2026 437155-5 62 01 WIDEN SAWGRASS(SR869) S OF NW8TH TO SUNRISE BLVD (MP0-0.5) (6TO10LNS) BROWARD AD 12,266,083

2026 437155-6 62 01 WIDEN SAWGRASS (SR869) OAKLAND PARK BLVD TO ATLANTIC BLVD (MP 4.1-7.5) BROWARD AD 14,420,294

2026 442620-1 62 01 SNAPPER CREEK SERVICE PLAZA GENERAL IMPROVEMENTS (MP 19) MIAMI-DADE AD 881,920

2026 442764-3 42 01 SUNCOAST II-PHASE 3B (SR589)-CR 495 TO US 19 CITRUS AD 442,824

2026 442764-3 62 01 SUNCOAST II-PHASE 3B (SR589)-CR 495 TO US 19 CITRUS AD 20,833,660

2026 443879-1 62 01 TRUCK PARKING AT CANOE CREEK SERVICE PLAZA (MP 229) OSCEOLA AD 2,215,400

2026 446223-1 62 01 TSM&O ADD AUX LANES TO S TPK(SR91) IN BROWARD CNTY, MP 47-51 BROWARD AD 2,236,951

2026 446224-1 62 01 TSM&O ADD AUX LANES TO S TPK(SR91) IN BROWARD CNTY, MP 51-54 BROWARD AD 1,717,284

2026 446224-2 62 01 TSM&O TPK (SR91) GRIFFIN ROAD INTERCHANGE IMPROVEMENTS (MP 54) BROWARD AD 1,179,046

2026 446580-1 32 01 SR70 / TPK(SR91) INTCHG IMPROVEMENTS (MP 152) ST. LUCIE AD 2,643,562

2026 446581-3 62 01 POINCIANA PKWY EXT CONNECTOR, MODIFY/CONSTRUCT I-4 RAMPS WITH SR429 OSCEOLA AD 2,800,000

2026 446583-1 32 01 WIDEN TPK(SR91) FROM CROSSTOWN PKWY TO SR70 (MP144.58-153.19) ST. LUCIE AD 18,660,293

2026 452077-1 32 01 WIDEN TPK (SR91) ATLANTIC BLVD TO N OF SAMPLE RD (MP 66-69) BROWARD AD 26,820,000

2026 452106-1 62 01 TPK (SR91) & US27 LEESBURG SOUTH INTCHG IMPROVEMENTS (MP 285) LAKE AD 1,755,993

2026 452228-2 62 01 HPS TO LED LIGHTING CONVERSION TURNPIKEWIDE - PHASE II REPLACEMENTS TURNPIKE AD 4,240,000

FY 2026 CONSULTANT PLAN
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Year ItemSeg Ph Sq Description Co Name Vr Estimated

2027 415748-4 32 10 WIDEN TPK (SR91) FROM PGA BLVD TO W INDIANTOWN RD (MP 110-117) (4TO8) PALM BEACH AD 500,000

2027 417132-1 62 01 WIDEN TPK(SR91) N OF GLADES RD TO N OF L-38 CANAL(MP76.8-80.2)W/MGD LN PALM BEACH AD 20,613,980

2027 417132-4 32 01 WIDEN TPK(SR91) N OF L-38 CANAL TO N OF ATLANTIC AVE(MP80.2-82.6) W/ML PALM BEACH AD 4,400,000

2027 417132-4 32 10 WIDEN TPK(SR91) N OF L-38 CANAL TO N OF ATLANTIC AVE(MP80.2-82.6) W/ML PALM BEACH AD 250,000

2027 423373-5 62 01 WIDEN SPUR(SR91), GOLDEN GLADES TP TO BROWARD CNTY (MP0.4-3.3)(6TO8LN) MIAMI-DADE AD 11,682,391

2027 423373-6 62 01 WIDEN SPUR(SR91) FROM BROWARD CNTY TO TPK EXT(SR821)(MP3.3-3.6) 6-8LNS BROWARD AD 478,782

2027 437169-1 32 01 WIDEN TPK(SR91) N OF ATLANTIC AVE TO N OF L-30 CANAL (MP82.6-85.3)W/ML PALM BEACH AD 2,341,838

2027 437169-1 32 10 WIDEN TPK(SR91) N OF ATLANTIC AVE TO N OF L-30 CANAL (MP82.6-85.3)W/ML PALM BEACH AD 405,000

2027 441224-3 32 01 WIDEN TPK FROM MP 238.2 TO MP 239.4 & PARTIAL OLD CANOE CREEK INTCHG OSCEOLA AD 5,211,105

2027 442665-1 32 01 WIDEN SUNCOAST PKWY(SR589), S OF VAN DYKE TO COUNTY LINE (MP 13-17.5) HILLSBOROUGH AD 21,000,000

2027 444979-1 32 01 NEW BEACHLINE XWAY (SR 528) INTCHNG AT VOLTAIRE DRIVE ORANGE AD 7,687,376

2027 444980-1 62 01 TPK (SR 91) AT TAFT VINELAND RD INTERCHANGE (MP 253) ORANGE COUNTY ORANGE AD 4,875,846

2027 446582-1 32 01 WIDEN TPK(SR91) (MP271.5-274)  AND  SR50/TPK(SR91) INTCHG IMPROVEMENTS ORANGE AD 10,776,000

2027 451858-1 62 01 TPK (SR91) MIDWAY RD SOUTHERN RAMPS INTERCHANGE (MP 150) ST LUCIE CNTY ST. LUCIE AD 1,111,957

2027 452076-1 32 01 WIDEN TPK (SR91) S OF COMMERCIAL BLVD TO ATLANTIC BLVD (MP 62-66) BROWARD AD 13,860,000

2027 452086-1 62 01 SOUTHERN TURNPIKE CCTV UPGRADES TURNPIKE AD 1,129,144

2027 452086-2 62 01 NORTHERN TURNPIKE CCTV UPGRADES TURNPIKE AD 1,602,459

2027 452109-1 62 01 SR 407 SAFETY AND ITS IMPROVEMENTS BREVARD AD 327,900

2027 452114-1 32 01 WIDEN TPK (SR91) WILES RD TO PALM BEACH C/L (MP 70-73) BROWARD AD 7,300,000

FY 2027 CONSULTANT PLAN
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Year ItemSeg Ph Sq Description Co Name Vr Estimated

2028 415748-1 62 01 WIDEN TPK (SR91) SR710 TO PGA BLVD (MP 106-110) (4 TO 8 LNS) PALM BEACH AD 20,758,584

2028 435787-1 62 01 WIDEN TPK- US27 TO CR470 INTCHNG (MP289.3 - 297.3)(4TO8LNS)(LAKE CNTY) LAKE AD 25,655,232

2028 436194-3 62 01 WIDEN TPK (SR91) FROM US 192 TO PARTIN SETTLEMENT RD (MP242-243.5)4TO8 OSCEOLA AD 5,552,695

2028 437169-4 32 01 WIDEN TPK (SR 91) N L-30 CANAL TO N BOYNTON BCH BLVD (MP85.3-87.3)W/ML PALM BEACH AD 2,676,169

2028 437169-4 32 10 WIDEN TPK (SR 91) N L-30 CANAL TO N BOYNTON BCH BLVD (MP85.3-87.3)W/ML PALM BEACH AD 300,000

2028 437169-5 32 01 E-2W CANAL BULKHEAD WALL, N ATLANTIC AVE TO S BOYNTON BCH(MP82.9-86.6) PALM BEACH AD 2,128,369

2028 437953-1 32 01 WIDEN SEMINOLE XWAY N OF CR427 TO N OF RINEHART RD(49.4-55.1)(4TO8LNS) SEMINOLE AD 11,072,172

2028 438547-2 62 01 ORLANDO SOUTH ULTIMATE INTERCHANGE - PHASE I ORANGE AD 22,151,194

2028 441224-3 32 10 WIDEN TPK FROM MP 238.2 TO MP 239.4 & PARTIAL OLD CANOE CREEK INTCHG OSCEOLA AD 449,000

2028 441224-3 42 01 WIDEN TPK FROM MP 238.2 TO MP 239.4 & PARTIAL OLD CANOE CREEK INTCHG OSCEOLA AD 162,298

2028 449712-1 32 01 PSL/FTP SERVICE PLAZA PARKING IMPROVEMENTS (MP 142) ST. LUCIE AD 270,000

2028 449713-1 32 01 POMPANO SERVICE PLAZA PARKING IMPROVEMENTS (MP 65) BROWARD AD 525,000

2028 451420-1 32 01 CENTRAL POLK PARKWAY EAST - CR546 TO SOUTH OF US17/92 (4 LNS) POLK AD 31,500,000

2028 451421-1 32 01 CENTRAL POLK PARKWAY EAST - US27 TO CR546 (4 LNS) POLK AD 32,000,000

2028 451422-1 32 01 CENTRAL POLK PARKWAY EAST - SR60 TO US27 (4 LNS) POLK AD 10,000,000

2028 452112-1 62 01 TSM&O MAINLINE (SR821) S OF PALM DRIVE TO CAMPBELL DRIVE (MP 0-2) MIAMI-DADE AD 3,756,240

FY 2028 CONSULTANT PLAN

OFFICIAL ADOPTED 7/1/2024



Year ItemSeg Ph Sq Description Co Name Vr Estimated

2029 415748-4 62 01 WIDEN TPK (SR91) FROM PGA BLVD TO W INDIANTOWN RD (MP 110-117) (4TO8) PALM BEACH AD 28,876,221

2029 417132-4 62 01 WIDEN TPK(SR91) N OF L-38 CANAL TO N OF ATLANTIC AVE(MP80.2-82.6) W/ML PALM BEACH AD 12,815,000

2029 435788-1 62 01 WIDEN TPK- LAKE/SUMTER C/L TO US301 INTCHG(MP297.9-304.5)(SUMTER CNTY) SUMTER AD 19,163,318

2029 435788-2 62 01 WIDEN TPK- CR470 INTCHG TO LAKE/SUMTER C/L (MP297.3-297.9) (LAKE CNTY) LAKE AD 2,604,358

2029 435789-1 32 10 WIDEN TPK(SR91)US301 INTCHG TO I-75 INTCHG(MP304.5-308.9)(SUMTER CNTY) SUMTER AD 390,000

2029 437169-5 62 01 E-2W CANAL BULKHEAD WALL, N ATLANTIC AVE TO S BOYNTON BCH(MP82.9-86.6) PALM BEACH AD 8,186,368

2029 446165-1 42 01 SR91 INTERCHANGE IMPROVEMENTS AT SR714 (MP 133.7 - 134.8) MARTIN AD 200,000

2029 446581-3 62 01 POINCIANA PKWY EXT CONNECTOR, MODIFY/CONSTRUCT I-4 RAMPS WITH SR429 OSCEOLA AD 9,800,000

2029 446582-1 42 01 WIDEN TPK(SR91) (MP271.5-274)  AND  SR50/TPK(SR91) INTCHG IMPROVEMENTS ORANGE AD 286,573

2029 452073-1 32 01 WIDEN TPK (SR91) S OF I-595 TO S OF OAKLAND PARK (MP 55-60) BROWARD AD 11,550,000

2029 452075-1 32 01 WIDEN TPK (SR 91) S OF OAKLAND PARK TO S OF COMMERICIAL BLVD(MP 60-62) BROWARD AD 19,200,000

FY 2029 CONSULTANT PLAN

OFFICIAL ADOPTED 7/1/2024



Year ItemSeg Ph Sq Description Co Name CC Vr Estimated

2025 406143-8 52 01 WIDEN TPK (SR91) SOUTHERN BLVD TO OKEECHOBEE BLVD (MP 98-101)(4TO8LNS) PALM BEACH 7 AD 271,359,156

2025 415927-4 52 01 TPK (SR91) TSM&O ADD LANES N OF SAWGRASS TO PALM BEACH C/L (MP 71-73) BROWARD 7 AD 42,328,461

2025 418214-5 52 01 TPK (SR91) TSM&O ADD LANES PALM BEACH C/L TO GLADES RD (MP 73.1-76.4) PALM BEACH 7 AD 97,041,505

2025 434968-4 52 01 WRONG WAY VEHICLE DETECTION SYSTEM IMPLEMENTATION - SOUTH FL PHASE V TURNPIKE 7 AD 4,855,359

2025 434968-5 52 01 WRONG WAY VEHICLE DETECTION SYSTEM IMPLEMENTATION - CENTRAL FL PHASE V TURNPIKE 7 AD 5,398,049

2025 435608-1 52 01 POLK PARKWAY TRUSS CANTILEVER & POST SIGN PANEL REPLACEMENTS (MP 8-21) POLK 7 AD 1,000

2025 436194-1 52 01 WIDEN TPK(SR91), PARTIN SETTLEMENT RD TO OSCEOLA PKWY(MP243.5-249)4TO8 OSCEOLA 7 AD 315,573,874

2025 436194-1 52 01 WIDEN TPK(SR91), PARTIN SETTLEMENT RD TO OSCEOLA PKWY(MP243.5-249)4TO8 OSCEOLA 7 AD 2,000,000

2025 437155-1 52 01 WIDEN SAWGRASS(SR869) SUNRISE BLVD TO OAKLAND PARK(MP0.5-4.1)(6TO10LN) BROWARD 7 AD 312,018,107

2025 437155-1 52 01 WIDEN SAWGRASS(SR869) SUNRISE BLVD TO OAKLAND PARK(MP0.5-4.1)(6TO10LN) BROWARD 7 AD 20,000,000

2025 437211-1 52 01 SR821 & SURFACE STREET IMPROVEMENTS FR HAINLIN MILL TO US 1 (MP 5-12) MIAMI-DADE 7 AD 50,107,624

2025 440897-3 52 01 CENTRAL POLK PARKWAY - FROM US 17 (SR 35) TO SR 60 POLK 7 AD 90,552,000

2025 440897-3 52 01 CENTRAL POLK PARKWAY - FROM US 17 (SR 35) TO SR 60 POLK 7 AD 63,089,146

2025 442764-2 52 01 SUNCOAST II-PHASE 3A (SR589)-CR 486 TO CR 495 CITRUS 7 AD 161,487,480

2025 442764-2 52 01 SUNCOAST II-PHASE 3A (SR589)-CR 486 TO CR 495 CITRUS 7 AD 87,307,247

2025 444111-1 52 01 WIDEN TPK (SR821) CAMPBELL DR TO TALLAHASSEE RD (MP3-7)(4TO6LNS) MIAMI-DADE 7 AD 124,115,022

2025 445883-1 52 01 RESURFACE SOUTHERN CONNECTOR EXT. (SR 417) IN OSCEOLA COUNTY, MP 0-4 OSCEOLA 7 AD 9,463,583

2025 445883-2 52 01 SAFETY IMPRVMNTS TO SOUTHERN CONNECTOR (SR417) IN OSCEOLA CNTY, MP 0-4 OSCEOLA 7 AD 4,201,194

2025 445884-1 52 01 RESURFACE SOUTHERN CONNECTOR EXT. (SR 417) IN ORANGE COUNTY, MP 4-6 ORANGE 7 AD 3,077,886

2025 445884-2 52 01 SAFETY IMPRVMNTS TO SOUTHERN CONNECTOR (SR417) IN ORANGE CNTY, MP 4-6 ORANGE 7 AD 1,576,484

2025 447702-1 52 01 RESURFACE SUNCOAST (SR 589) IN PASCO COUNTY, MP 17.5-28.5 PASCO 7 AD 21,845,555

2025 447702-2 52 01 SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS TO SUNCOAST (SR 589) IN PASCO COUNTY, MP 17.5-28.5 PASCO 7 AD 2,879,335

2025 448524-1 52 01 BRIDGE REPLACEMENT - 890083 (SR 91) (MP 138) MARTIN COUNTY MARTIN 7 AD 49,395,281

2025 449253-1 52 01 NORTHERN QUEUE WARNING SYSTEM (SR91, SR528, SR429, AND SR589) TURNPIKE 7 AD 74,631

2025 449687-1 52 01 RESURFACE SEMINOLE EXPRESSWAY (SR 417) (MP 50 TO MP 55) SEMINOLE CNTY SEMINOLE 7 AD 17,754,280

2025 449687-2 52 01 SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS SEMINOLE EXPRESSWAY (SR417)(MP50-55) SEMINOLE CNTY SEMINOLE 7 AD 5,406,104

2025 449688-1 52 01 RESURFACE POLK PARKWAY (SR 570) (MP 8 TO MP 17) POLK COUNTY POLK 7 AD 20,824,369

2025 449688-2 52 01 SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS POLK PARKWAY (SR 570) (MP 8 TO MP 17) POLK COUNTY POLK 7 AD 3,453,975

2025 449711-1 52 01 FIRST COAST EXPRESSWAY SAFETY ENHANCEMENTS (CLAY & DUVAL)(MP31-MP45.7) TURNPIKE 7 AD 8,174,053

2025 451376-1 52 01 NORTHERN SERVICE PLAZA TIRE CHECK IMPROVEMENTS TURNPIKE 7 AD 2,673,507

2025 451376-2 52 01 SOUTHERN SERVICE PLAZAS TIRE CHECK IMPROVEMENTS TURNPIKE 7 AD 2,685,270

2025 452080-1 52 01 REPLACE HEMPEL AVENUE OVERPASS IN ORANGE COUNTY (#750387) ORANGE 7 AD 19,508,265

2025 452082-1 52 01 TSM&O IMPROVEMENTS TO SR 50 OCOEE IN ORANGE COUNTY (MP 267B) ORANGE 7 AD 4,828,310

2025 452111-1 52 01 TPK (SR91) IMPROVEMENTS FOR BRIDGE APPROACHES (MP 79.8) PALM BEACH 7 AD 4,425,143

2025 452116-1 52 01 TSM&O WESTERN BELTWAY (SR429)/US192 INTERCHANGE SB OFF-RAMP (MP5.5) ORANGE 7 AD 24,783,566

2025 452228-1 52 01 HPS TO LED LIGHTING CONVERSION TURNPIKEWIDE - PHASE I - SR 821 - MIAMI TURNPIKE 7 AD 7,559,340

2025 452228-6 52 01 HPS TO LED LIGHTING CONVERSION TPKWIDE - PHASE I POLK PKWY TURNPIKE 7 AD 20,663,917

2025 452228-7 52 01 HPS TO LED LIGHTING CONVERSION TPKWIDE - PHASE I BROWARD/PALM BEACH TURNPIKE 7 AD 13,874,756
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Year ItemSeg Ph Sq Description Co Name CC Vr Estimated

2026 406143-6 52 01 WIDEN TPK(SR91) OKEECHOBEE BLVD TO SR 710 (4TO8 LNS) PALM BEACH 7 AD 138,367,793

2026 435461-4 52 01 WIDEN SAWGRASS (SR869) SAMPLE TO UNIVERSITY DR (MP 12-14.8)(6TO10 LNS) BROWARD 7 AD 116,425,683

2026 435461-5 52 01 WIDEN SAWGRASS (SR 869) UNIVERSITY DR TO SR7 (MP 14.8-18.4)(6TO10 LNS) BROWARD 7 AD 109,059,043

2026 435786-3 52 01 WIDEN TPK(SR91) - OBRIEN RD TO US27 (MP 285.8-289.3) (4TO8 LNS) LAKE 7 AD 137,606,774

2026 437155-5 52 01 WIDEN SAWGRASS(SR869) S OF NW8TH TO SUNRISE BLVD (MP0-0.5) (6TO10LNS) BROWARD 7 AD 129,986,912

2026 437155-6 52 01 WIDEN SAWGRASS (SR869) OAKLAND PARK BLVD TO ATLANTIC BLVD (MP 4.1-7.5) BROWARD 7 AD 153,006,548

2026 442620-1 52 01 SNAPPER CREEK SERVICE PLAZA GENERAL IMPROVEMENTS (MP 19) MIAMI-DADE 7 AD 8,431,140

2026 442764-3 52 01 SUNCOAST II-PHASE 3B (SR589)-CR 495 TO US 19 CITRUS 7 AD 148,278,792

2026 442764-3 52 01 SUNCOAST II-PHASE 3B (SR589)-CR 495 TO US 19 CITRUS 7 AD 77,313,813

2026 443879-1 52 01 TRUCK PARKING AT CANOE CREEK SERVICE PLAZA (MP 229) OSCEOLA 7 AD 18,645,159

2026 446224-2 52 01 TSM&O TPK (SR91) GRIFFIN ROAD INTERCHANGE IMPROVEMENTS (MP 54) BROWARD 7 AD 12,527,458

2026 446581-3 52 01 POINCIANA PKWY EXT CONNECTOR, MODIFY/CONSTRUCT I-4 RAMPS WITH SR429 OSCEOLA 9 AD 38,500,000

2026 447701-1 52 01 RESURFACE SUNCOAST (SR 589) IN HERNANDO COUNTY, MP 37.3-44.5 HERNANDO 7 AD 19,238,419

2026 447701-2 52 01 SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS TO SUNCOAST (SR 589) IN HERNANDO CNTY,MP 37.3-44.5 HERNANDO 7 AD 2,444,926

2026 449465-1 52 01 WIDEN EB SR 528 EXIT RAMP TO JOHN YOUNG PKWY (MP3) ORANGE 7 AD 10,929,412

2026 451364-1 52 01 RESURFACE TPK (SR91) IN BROWARD CNTY (MP 54.2 TO 57.3) BROWARD 7 AD 16,387,741

2026 451364-2 52 01 SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS MAINLINE (SR 91) IN BROWARD CNTY, (MP 54.2 TO 57) BROWARD 7 AD 1,815,915

2026 451365-1 52 01 RESURFACE SUNCOAST PKWY (SR 589) IN PASCO COUNTY (MP 28.5 TO MP 37.3) PASCO 7 AD 18,622,660

2026 451365-2 52 01 SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS SUNCOAST (SR 589) IN PASCO CNTY (MP 28.5 TO 37.3) PASCO 7 AD 3,011,838

2026 451366-1 52 01 RESURFACE SUNCOAST PKWY (SR589) IN HILLSBOROUGH CNTY, MP 14.3 TO 17.5 HILLSBOROUGH 7 AD 9,229,559

2026 451366-2 52 01 SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS SUNCOAST PKWY(SR589) HILLSBOROUGH CNTY MP14.3-17.5 HILLSBOROUGH 7 AD 2,863,425

2026 452106-1 52 01 TPK (SR91) & US27 LEESBURG SOUTH INTCHG IMPROVEMENTS (MP 285) LAKE 7 AD 17,559,938

2026 452228-2 52 01 HPS TO LED LIGHTING CONVERSION TURNPIKEWIDE - PHASE II REPLACEMENTS TURNPIKE 7 AD 41,579,722

2026 453108-1 52 01 RESURFACE TPK EXT (SR 821) (MP 12.5 - 13.3), MIAMI-DADE COUNTY MIAMI-DADE 7 AD 2,625,832
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2027 417132-1 52 01 WIDEN TPK(SR91) N OF GLADES RD TO N OF L-38 CANAL(MP76.8-80.2)W/MGD LN PALM BEACH 7 AD 257,671,471

2027 423373-5 52 01 WIDEN SPUR(SR91), GOLDEN GLADES TP TO BROWARD CNTY (MP0.4-3.3)(6TO8LN) MIAMI-DADE 7 AD 142,073,882

2027 423373-6 52 01 WIDEN SPUR(SR91) FROM BROWARD CNTY TO TPK EXT(SR821)(MP3.3-3.6) 6-8LNS BROWARD 7 AD 4,787,817

2027 443956-2 52 01 RESURFACE SAWGRASS (SR869) ATLANTIC BLVD INTERCHANGE (MP 7.5 - 8.9) BROWARD 7 AD 1,582,996

2027 444980-1 52 01 TPK (SR 91) AT TAFT VINELAND RD INTERCHANGE (MP 253) ORANGE COUNTY ORANGE 7 AD 55,471,192

2027 451858-1 52 01 TPK (SR91) MIDWAY RD SOUTHERN RAMPS INTERCHANGE (MP 150) ST LUCIE CNTY ST. LUCIE 1 AD 15,911,965

2027 452086-1 52 01 SOUTHERN TURNPIKE CCTV UPGRADES TURNPIKE 7 AD 6,449,147

2027 452086-2 52 01 NORTHERN TURNPIKE CCTV UPGRADES TURNPIKE 7 AD 9,426,231

2027 452109-1 52 01 SR 407 SAFETY AND ITS IMPROVEMENTS BREVARD 7 AD 2,337,495
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2028 415748-1 52 01 WIDEN TPK (SR91) SR710 TO PGA BLVD (MP 106-110) (4 TO 8 LNS) PALM BEACH 7 AD 230,658,261

2028 435787-1 52 01 WIDEN TPK- US27 TO CR470 INTCHNG (MP289.3 - 297.3)(4TO8LNS)(LAKE CNTY) LAKE 7 AD 320,689,314

2028 436194-3 52 01 WIDEN TPK (SR91) FROM US 192 TO PARTIN SETTLEMENT RD (MP242-243.5)4TO8 OSCEOLA 7 AD 96,312,071

2028 438547-2 52 01 ORLANDO SOUTH ULTIMATE INTERCHANGE - PHASE I ORANGE 7 AD 276,897,171

2028 438547-2 52 02 ORLANDO SOUTH ULTIMATE INTERCHANGE - PHASE I ORANGE 7 AD 84,600

2028 452112-1 52 01 TSM&O MAINLINE (SR821) S OF PALM DRIVE TO CAMPBELL DRIVE (MP 0-2) MIAMI-DADE 7 AD 37,564,169
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2029 415748-4 52 01 WIDEN TPK (SR91) FROM PGA BLVD TO W INDIANTOWN RD (MP 110-117) (4TO8) PALM BEACH 7 AD 360,952,766

2029 417132-4 52 01 WIDEN TPK(SR91) N OF L-38 CANAL TO N OF ATLANTIC AVE(MP80.2-82.6) W/ML PALM BEACH 7 AD 127,887,786

2029 435788-1 52 01 WIDEN TPK- LAKE/SUMTER C/L TO US301 INTCHG(MP297.9-304.5)(SUMTER CNTY) SUMTER 7 AD 239,536,772

2029 435788-2 52 01 WIDEN TPK- CR470 INTCHG TO LAKE/SUMTER C/L (MP297.3-297.9) (LAKE CNTY) LAKE 7 AD 26,042,009

2029 437169-5 52 01 E-2W CANAL BULKHEAD WALL, N ATLANTIC AVE TO S BOYNTON BCH(MP82.9-86.6) PALM BEACH 7 AD 98,746,256

2029 446581-3 52 01 POINCIANA PKWY EXT CONNECTOR, MODIFY/CONSTRUCT I-4 RAMPS WITH SR429 OSCEOLA 9 AD 162,900,000
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